Changes to Terms

Effective Date: 03/11/2023

Company: ReadySetSent

Email Address: administration@readysetsent.gmail.com

Introduction

Welcome to ReadySetSent! We appreciate your use of our online reverse auction platform. To keep you informed and updated, we periodically review and revise our Terms and Conditions. We believe in transparency and want to make sure you understand the changes we make. This document outlines the modifications to our Terms and Conditions.

Why We're Making Changes

Our platform is continuously evolving, and we adapt to better serve our users and comply with relevant laws and regulations. As a result, we may need to update our Terms and Conditions to reflect these changes.

Key Changes

Here are the key changes we've made to our Terms and Conditions:

User Responsibilities: We've clarified your responsibilities as a user of our platform. It's essential to review and follow our guidelines to ensure a safe and enjoyable experience.

Fees and Payment: We've updated our fee structure and payment terms. Make sure to check our Pricing page for the latest information on charges and payment methods.

Privacy Policy: We've enhanced our Privacy Policy to provide more detailed information about how we collect, use, and protect your personal information.

Dispute Resolution: We've added a section on dispute resolution to provide you with options for resolving conflicts that may arise while using our platform.

Termination: We've outlined the circumstances under which we may suspend or terminate your account. Please review these conditions carefully.

Intellectual Property: We've clarified how intellectual property rights, such as copyrights and trademarks, are handled on our platform.

Governing Law: We've updated the governing law and jurisdiction to ensure that our platform complies with Australian laws and regulations.

Review the Updated Terms

We encourage you to review the complete and updated Terms and Conditions, which can be accessed on our website. By continuing to use our platform, you agree to be bound by these revised terms.

Feedback

Your feedback is valuable to us. If you have any questions or concerns regarding these changes, please contact us at administration@readysetsent.gmail.com. We are here to help and provide you with any necessary assistance.

Thank you for being part of the ReadySetSent community. We look forward to continuing to serve you and provide you with an exceptional online reverse auction experience.

Sincerely,

Mathew Nemtsas Phillip Gavin

Company Director Company Director

ReadySetSent ReadySetSent

03/11/2023 03/11/2023